KIRKWOOD

KNIT JACKET

Ladies:
Aspen Blue

PLUS $6.00 FOR EMBROIDERY
OR TRANSFER PER LOCATION

Men's: Aspen Blue Ladies: Black

Y

Men's: Team Red Ladies: Team Red

COLOURS
Bl AspenBlue 154 246 523 342 122 58 23 26
Il Black 481 480 | 820 511 271 45 - 24
Men's: Silver Ladies: Silver Silver 75 - 48 101 55 25 4 24
Bl TeamRed 195 426 754 570 254 90 32 34
KIRKWOOD KNIT JACKET MEN'S: 18136
18136 & 98136 COLOURS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL
FEATURES: The stylish Men's Kirkwood Knit Jacket has a distinctive textured
jersey knit that stands out from the crowd. For mobility and comfort, it has Bl AspenBlue 64 518 | 995 | 569 3n 137 44
articulated elbows, ergonomic sleeves and contoured cuffs with thumb exits.
Il Black 70 24 . i - e -
FABRIC: 100% Polyester graphic pattern knit with brushed back, 250 g/m* (7.4
oz/yd?). Silver - 91 100 26 - 9 -
LINING: 100% Polyester mesh jersey knit pocket bags Bl TeamRed 3 382 445 297 130 53 22

LADIES: 98136
WHILE QUANTITIES LAST A minimum order of 24 units plus $6.00 for embroidery/transfer per location, up to 10,000 stitches. Freight and GST not included. Contact us for large quantity quote.

EDMONTON STETTLER CAMROSE DRUMHELLER
. — 1.877.485.5979 1.888.558.9327 1.780.672.4901 Ray Laval
LI M “D Jordan Stewart Kimberley Van Straten Nick Goetz 403.820.061
*‘-\'\' 780.886.4434 kimvs@idapparel.com 780.312.6424 ray@idapparel.com
™ jordan@idapparel.com nick@idapparel.com
STO c K Nadine Kernahan Rhonda Strandquist Kayla Ronsko
————— 780.709.0291 rhonda@idapparel.com kayla@idapparel.com

Les Edwards Tara Duke .
DEI'AILS 780.999.7998 tara@idapparel.com ldapparel.com &

les@idapparel.com

CAI_L Fun SS nadine@idapparel.com
9

i.d.apparel

2024 - 18136 & 98136 Kirkwood Knit Jacket BLOWOUT
Brand it. Expand it.



